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
$$SLASHED

WINTER FUN MERIDIAN BEACH is not just for 
summer! 1812sqft Bungalow w/loft, dble det'd 
garage, fully fi n'd bsmt & tons of extras! Cozy 
up by the fi re, make snowmen in the treed yard, 
go ice fi shing, snowmobiling, & so much more. 
$544,900 CALL NICOLE TODAY 342-7700.

GULL LAKE
GULL LAKE

REDUCED
REDUCED

MAJOR PRICE DROP
Brand New Plan from Asset Builders, 
this gorgeous 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 storey 
features quartz countertops, upper 
laundry, fi replace & more! $461,400
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

SHOWHOME
Upgrades galore 3 bdrm/3 bath 2 storey 
extensive tile, high gloss cabinets, spa like 
ensuite.  $649,900.
CALL BRAD AT 342-7700 FOR A 
PERSONAL TOUR.

REDUCED
REDUCED

 OPEN HOUSE SAT, 1:30-3:30 PM
46 AZTEC CRESCENT
PRICE DROP
1148sqft, 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, laminate 
fl ooring, 4 appliances, in Aurora Heights, 
on wider lot. Room for Huge Garage!   
$314,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

OPEN 

HOUSE

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS
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5627 53 AVENUE

$319,900 
MLS CA#0089102

40 ELIZABETH PARK BLVD

$419,000 
MLS CA#0095242

Lisa SuarezLisa Suarez

ROYAL LEPAGE Lifestyles RealtyLifestyles Realty  
LACOMBE • 403-782-3171

61 PARKLAND ACRES

$34,900
MLS CA#0087591

Lacombe

4402 50 STREET

$449,000 
MLS CA#0091140

2.79 acres2.79 acres

4711 49 AVENUE 

$239,900
MLS CA#0092454

LacombeLacombe

49 BRUNS CRESCENT 

$325,000
MLS CA#0093991

Lacombe

3908 45A STREET

$215,000
MLS CA#0093901

PonokaPonoka

3 LANDRY
CLOSE

$525,000
MLS

CA#0092261

Red DeerRed Deer

17 GREEN COURT

$199,900 
MLS CA#0090500

LacombeLacombe

5202 51 STREET,

$219,900 
MLS CA#0090354

LacombeLacombe

4929 WESTBROOKE ROAD

$279,000
MLS CA#0091756

BlackfaldsBlackfalds

Feature HomeFeature Home



To View ALL of Our Listings
Or

To Get a Free Home Evaluation & To Find Out How We
Save You Money On The Sale Of Your Home!

SERVING RED DEER & CENTRAL ALBERTA CALL 587.797.1988www.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.cawww.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.ca

Go to

DALEDALE
HOWEHOWE

403-318-5375

CHARLENECHARLENE
MILLERMILLER

 403-598-5388

SANDYSANDY
BURTONBURTON

 403-358-8924

BARBBARB
MUNDAYMUNDAY

403-598-7721

WENDYWENDY
HAYESHAYES

 403-350-7555

LARRYLARRY
HASTIEHASTIE

403-550-3984

JOHNJOHN
RICHARDSONRICHARDSON

403-348-3339

TAMARA
JANZENJANZEN

403-505-1975

SHANESHANE
OPPOPP

587-797-1988
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We keep our
promises,
or you don’t
keep us TM

ULTIMATE SERVICEONTRACK REALTY
UNIT G, 2085—50TH AVE, RED DEER

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Margaret Margaret 
ComeauComeau  

403-391-3399403-391-3399

3732 43A AVE. MOUNTVIEW
Unique; 4 Bedrooms; 2 Bath;[1468 
sq ft] fully fi nished. Fireplace; 
mature yard; garage. VITUAL TOUR 
CA0089474 $439,000 

5816-43 AVENUE, WASKASOO 
4 bedrooms;2 full baths; family 
room; fi replace. Upgraded kitchen; 
dble heated  garage; upgrades. Quick 
possession 1057 SQ FT VIRTUAL 
TOUR  CA0092950 $325,000

2034-26 AVE. DELBURNE 
3 Bedroom;2 Bath; Family rm/
Bedroom for 4th bedroom. Double 
detached & single attached 
garages; lge deck. $175,000

26 FIELDSTONE WAY SYLVAN LAKE
Luxury 3 Bedrooms; 3 Baths; 
Outstanding Kitchen Formal Dining; 
Offi ce; Huge Family Room; Two 
Fireplaces; Triple Garage Virtual 
Tour CA0088935, $829,000

REDUCEDREDUCED REDUCEDREDUCEDREDUCEDREDUCED REDUCEDREDUCED

Dale Dale 
SStuarttuart  

403-302-3107403-302-3107

THIS IS A GREAT FAMILY HOME
25 KINGSTON DRIVE, RED DEER25 KINGSTON DRIVE, RED DEER

This is the best price for an immaculate 4 Level 
Split w/Walk-Out off 3rd level. Features gas 
fi replace, vaulted ceilings, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, 
large country kitchen, quality oak fi nish, 
enclosed sunroom, att heated garage.

$375,900$375,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS “DALE OFFERS 
YOU QUALITY YOU QUALITY 

SERVICE AND A SERVICE AND A 
VERY COMPETITIVE VERY COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION RATE“COMMISSION RATE“

Carol Clark
403-350-4919

Kevin Clark
403-550-9806

Going Above and Beyond . . . www.RedDeer-Homes.ca
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